BAUER INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
WATER AND WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
Model No. Flow Rates (GPM) Tank Size Media Pipe Size (in.)
Automatic Manual Avg. Max Backwash (D” x H”)* Cu. Ft Service Drain
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs)
MGF21-A-F MGF21-M-F 12 19 24 21” X 62” 6 1” 1” 850
MGF24-A-F MGF24-M-F 16 25 32 24” X 72” 8 1” 1 ¼” 1,150
MGF30-A-F MGF30-M-F 25 39 50 30” X 72” 12 1 ½” 1 ½” 1,750
MGF36-A-F MGF36-M-F 36 57 71 36” X 72” 18 1 ½” 2 2,600
MGF42-A-F MGF42-M-F 48 77 97 42” X 72” 24 2” 2” 4,200
MGF48-A-F MGF48-M-F 63 100 126 48” X 72” 32 2” 2 ½” 5,600
MGF63-A-F MGF63-M-F 109 174 216 63” X 86” 54 2 ½” 3” 8,500
ACF21-A-F ACF21-M-F 12 19 24 21” X 62” 6 1” 1” 550
ACF24-A-F ACF24-M-F 16 25 32 24” X 72” 8 1” 1 ¼” 650
ACF30-A-F ACF30-M-F 25 39 50 30” X 72” 12 1 ½” 1 ½” 1,000
ACF36-A-F ACF36-M-F 36 57 71 36” X 72” 18 1 ½” 2” 1,500
ACF42-A-F ACF42-M-F 48 77 97 42” X 72” 24 2” 2” 2,050
ACF48-A-F ACF48-M-F 63 100 126 48” X 72” 32 2” 2 ½” 3,000
ACF63-A-F ACF63-M-F 109 174 216 63” X 86” 54 2 ½” 3” 5,500
AGF21-A-F AGF21-M-F 19 29 24 21” X 62” 6 1” 1” 530
AGF24-A-F AGF24-M-F 25 38 32 24” X 72” 8 1 ¼” 1 ¼” 625
AGF30-A-F AGF30-M-F 39 59 50 30” X 72” 12 1 ½” 1 ½” 960
AGF36-A-F AGF36-M-F 57 85 71 36” X 72” 18 2” 2” 1,450
AGF42-A-F AGF42-M-F 77 115 97 42” X 72” 24 2” 2” 1,975
AGF48-A-F AGF48-M-F 101 151 126 48” X 72” 32 2 ½” 2 ½” 2,880
AGF63-A-F AGF63-M-F 174 260 216 63” X 86” 54 3” 3” 5,300
MMF21-A-F MMF21-M-F 24 36 36 21” X 62” 6 1 ½” 1 ½” 775
MMF24-A-F MMF24-M-F 32 47 47 24” X 72” 8 1 ½” 1 ½” 1,025
MMF30-A-F MMF30-M-F 50 74 74 30” X 72” 12 1 ½” 2” 1,575
MMF36-A-F MMF36-M-F 71 106 106 36” X 72” 18 2” 2 ½” 2,330
MMF42-A-F MMF42-M-F 97 144 144 42” X 72” 24 2 ½” 3” 3,850
MMF48-A-F MMF48-M-F 126 188 188 48” X 72” 32 3” 3” 5,100
MMF63-A-F MMF63-M-F 216 325 325 63” X 86” 54 4” 4” 7,800
AG Filters (Turbidity)
Activated Carbon Filters (Color, Taste & Odor)
Manganese Greensand Filters (Iron & Manganese)**
Multi Media Filters (Turbidity)